PHCENIX
CONTACT

Product Compliance Report (178 Items)

Created: April 17, 2023

As a result of our product testing (Status of legislation: April 17, 2023), PHOENIX CONTACT confirms that our products comply with the material restrictions
according to Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2), including Delegated Directive 2015/863/EU. In addition, the products comply with the requirements of Annex XIV and
Annex XVII under Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 (REACH Regulation) and SJ/T 11364-2014 (China RoHS).

An article-related China RoHS declaration table can be found in the download area for the respective article under "Manufacturer Declaration”. For all articles with
EFUP-E no China RoHS declaration table is issued and required.

The ecological footprint of the respective item, if already available, can be found in the download area under the document name "Product Environmental Footprint".

The cradle-to-gate approach has been used to calculate the values (including Climate Change in CO2e). Further detailed information on the product footprint can be
found accordingly in the document.
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Item Number

1834973

1834627

1834589

1834232

1834631

1834779

1834819

1834177

1834067

1834096

1834106

1834135

1834149

0807012

0807180

0807216

3031487

3031377

3031571

3031555

3031011

Item Description

MCVR 1,5/11-ST-3,5 AU
FK-MCP 1,5/ 3-ST-3,5
BKBDWH:NZ

MSTB 2,5/ 5-STZ-5,08 AU
CCV 2,5/ 3-GSF-5,08 P26

THR

MVSTBU 2,5/ 3-GB-5,08
BD:1-3

MSTBV 2,5/12-G-5,08 AU
MDSTB 2,5/ 3-G-5,08
BEIGE

PC 5/ 3-G-7,62 CRWH
PTDA 1,5/ 2-3,5 MIX
GN/BU

SMKDSN 1,5/ 5 BD:23-31

SMKDSN 1,5/ 5 BD:24-32

SMKDSN 1,5/12 BD:34-58

MSTB 2,5/11-ST BD:12-22

NS 35/ 7,5 PERF 1000MM

ZBFM

5/0G:UNBEDRUCKT

ZB 8/27

ST6

ST 4 BU

STTB 2,5-DIO/UL-UR

STTB 2,5-DIO/O-U

DP PS-3,5

Fulfills EU RoHS Substance
Requirements (Exemptions
as Far as Known)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (7(a))

Yes (7(a))

Yes (No Exemptions)

China RoHS Environment
Friendly Use Period (EFUP)

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

50 Years

50 Years

50 Years

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

50 Years

50 Years

Hazard Free

PHCENIX
CONTACT

REACH Candidate
Substance Note (CAS/EC-
NO) & SCIP

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: ccdb17ec-8331-
46d2-9ff2-a00512637311

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 89625614-6613-
4668-8570-5a8b3c7a7a63

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: a06bece9-e033-
42ac-b1b5-8510560ffald

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 6¢c2aba32-2057-
4d60-8b7f-f146f9443e6e

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 7d3578be-b2al-
4le4-acda-5c9706c2dd03

No substance above 0.1
wt%

EF3.0 Climate
Change (kg CO2e)

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
0.135 kg CO2e
Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mcvr-1511-st-35-au-1834973
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-fk-mcp-15-3-st-35-bkbdwhnz-1834627
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstb-25-5-stz-508-au-1834589
/en-us/products/pcb-header-ccv-25-3-gsf-508-p26-thr-1834232
/en-us/products/direct-plug-in-block-mvstbu-25-3-gb-508-bd1-3-1834631
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mstbv-2512-g-508-au-1834779
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mdstb-25-3-g-508-beige-1834819
/en-us/products/pcb-header-pc-5-3-g-762-crwh-1834177
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-ptda-15-2-35-mix-gnbu-1834067
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-smkdsn-15-5-bd23-31-1834096
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-smkdsn-15-5-bd24-32-1834106
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-smkdsn-1512-bd34-58-1834135
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstb-2511-st-bd12-22-1834149
/en-us/products/din-rail-ns-35-75-perf-1000mm-0807012
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-zbfm-5ogunbedruckt-0807180
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-zb-827-0807216
/en-us/products/feed-through-terminal-block-st-6-3031487
/en-us/products/feed-through-terminal-block-st-4-bu-3031377
/en-us/products/component-terminal-block-sttb-25-dioul-ur-3031571
/en-us/products/component-terminal-block-sttb-25-dioo-u-3031555
/en-us/products/partition-plate-dp-ps-35-3031011

3031309

3031365

1723120

1723405

1723418

1723476

1723337

1723373

1723502

1723557

1723722

1723735

1723793

1723832

1723997

1723049

1723263

1723276

1723324

1701647

2775211

2775278

2775249

2775207

2775061

2775485

2775090

ST 2,5-QUATTRO/2P-D

ST4VT

GICV 2,5/ 4-G-7,62 BK

MSTBT 2,5/ 4-ST GY7035
3CPNZ15

MSTBT 2,5/ 4-ST GY7035
3CPNZ17

MSTBT 2,5/ 4-ST GY7035
3CPBDNZ

TVFKCL 1,5/ 4-ST BK

MK3DS 3/ 3-5,08 ABGY

PC 4/ 6-STF-7,62 BD:1-6

PT 1,5/ 3-PVH-5,0
BD:10,11,12

GMSTB 2,5 HCV/ 4-ST-
7,62 L1-PE

MSTB 2,5 HC/ 4-ST-5,08
BD:-,13

MSTBTP 2,5/ 2-ST P+F
GNTQ C2S0

ZFK3DSA 1,5-5,08-10
GY7035

MSTBT 2,5/ 4-ST GY7035
BDA4-A1

GIC 2,5/ 4-ST-7,62 BK
MK3DS 1,5/ 2-5,08 JC
LTGY

MK3DS 1,5/ 2-5,08 JC

DKGY

TVFKC 1,5/ 4-ST BK

DFK-PC 6-16/ 5-GU-10,16

UDK 4-MTK-P/P SO

UDK 4-MTK BU

UDK 4-DUR 249

UDK 4-DUR

UDK 4-ILA 500

UKKB 10/2,5-PV

UDK 4 BU

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (6(c), 7(c)-1, 7(a))

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

50 Years

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

PHCENIX
CONTACT

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: a036092b-0304-
4403-a27c-ad35a3aeda23

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/plug-in-terminal-block-st-25-quattro2p-d-3031309
/en-us/products/feed-through-terminal-block-st-4-vt-3031365
/en-us/products/pcb-header-gicv-25-4-g-762-bk-1723120
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstbt-25-4-st-gy7035-3cpnz15-1723405
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstbt-25-4-st-gy7035-3cpnz17-1723418
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstbt-25-4-st-gy7035-3cpbdnz-1723476
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-tvfkcl-15-4-st-bk-1723337
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-mk3ds-3-3-508-abgy-1723373
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-pc-4-6-stf-762-bd1-6-1723502
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-pt-15-3-pvh-50-bd101112-1723557
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-gmstb-25-hcv-4-st-762-l1-pe-1723722
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstb-25-hc-4-st-508-bd-13-1723735
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-zfk3dsa-15-508-10-gy7035-1723832
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstbt-25-4-st-gy7035-bda4-a1-1723997
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-gic-25-4-st-762-bk-1723049
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-mk3ds-15-2-508-jc-ltgy-1723263
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-mk3ds-15-2-508-jc-dkgy-1723276
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-tvfkc-15-4-st-bk-1723324
/en-us/products/disconnect-terminal-block-udk-4-mtk-pp-so-2775211
/en-us/products/disconnect-terminal-block-udk-4-mtk-bu-2775278
/en-us/products/component-terminal-block-udk-4-dur-249-2775249
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-udk-4-dur-2775207
/en-us/products/component-terminal-block-udk-4-ila-500-2775061
/en-us/products/multi-level-terminal-block-ukkb-1025-pv-2775485
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-udk-4-bu-2775090

2775223

2775210

2775184

2775456

2775375

2775250

2775317

2775126

2775016

2775265

2775113

2775197

1999356

1999369

1999615

1999741

1999767

1999877

1999880

1999929

1999932

1999990

1999411

1999453

1999181

UDK 4-MTK-P/P BU
UDK 4-MTK-P/P

UDK 4-PE

UDK 3-PE
UDK 3
UDK 4-DUR 499

UDK 4-DIO/L-R

RS

UDK 4

UDK 4-MTK
D-UDK 4
D-UDK 4 BU

FK-MCP 1,5/ 8-ST-3,81
BD:1-8

MSTB 2,5/ 7-STF-5,08
(1.35.7)

MSTB 2,5/15-ST-5,08 BD:
15-29

FMC 1,5/ 8-ST-3,5 BD:1-8

GMSTB 2,5/ 2-ST-7,62
BD:A2,A1

MSTBT 2,5/ 2-ST BU CP1
BD:1,2

MSTBT 2,5/ 2-ST BU CP2
BD:3,4

MSTB 2,5/ 8-ST SO BD:13-
06

GMVSTBR 2,5 HV/ 6-STF-
7,62

MVSTBR 2,5/ 3-ST-
5,08(1,3BDONL

MSTB 2,5/ 5-ST-5,08 BU

SMSTBA 2,5/ 3-G-5,08 HT
BK

MC 1,5/ 4-G-3,81 GY NZ
870A-A2

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (6(c))

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (7(a))

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

50 Years

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

50 Years

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

PHCENIX
CONTACT

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

4-Nonylphenol, branched
and linear (CAS: n/a)

SCIP: 5ede7d04-59¢4-
47ec-96b7-7fe83d6cd8c2

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 828bac3c-2b3b-43ef-
8752-ccch4afdof67

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/disconnect-terminal-block-udk-4-mtk-pp-bu-2775223
/en-us/products/disconnect-terminal-block-udk-4-mtk-pp-2775210
/en-us/products/ground-terminal-block-udk-4-pe-2775184
/en-us/products/ground-terminal-block-udk-3-pe-2775456
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-udk-3-2775375
/en-us/products/component-terminal-block-udk-4-dur-499-2775250
/en-us/products/component-terminal-block-udk-4-diol-r-2775317
/en-us/products/neutral-conductor-rail-rs-2775126
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-udk-4-2775016
/en-us/products/disconnect-terminal-block-udk-4-mtk-2775265
/en-us/products/end-cover-d-udk-4-2775113
/en-us/products/end-cover-d-udk-4-bu-2775197
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-fk-mcp-15-8-st-381-bd1-8-1999356
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstb-25-7-stf-508-1357-1999369
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstb-2515-st-508-bd-15-29-1999615
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-fmc-15-8-st-35-bd1-8-1999741
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-gmstb-25-2-st-762-bda2a1-1999767
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstbt-25-2-st-bu-cp1-bd12-1999877
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstbt-25-2-st-bu-cp2-bd34-1999880
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstb-25-8-st-so-bd13-o6-1999929
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-gmvstbr-25-hv-6-stf-762-1999932
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mvstbr-25-3-st-50813bdonl-1999990
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mstb-25-5-st-508-bu-1999411
/en-us/products/pcb-header-smstba-25-3-g-508-ht-bk-1999453
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mc-15-4-g-381-gy-nz-870a-a2-1999181

0829059

0829061

0829062

0829063

0829064

0829065

0829066

0829067

0829068

0829069

0829070

0829071

0829072

0829073

0829074

0829075

0829076

0829077

0829078

0829963

0829960

0829961

0829962

0829964

0829965

0829966

0829967

0829968

UC-WMCO 2,1 (21X3) VT
cus

UC-WMCO 2,9 (12X3,5) YE
Cus

UC-WMCO 2,9 (12X3,5) BU
cus

UC-WMCO 2,9 (12X3,5)
GN CUS

UC-WMCO 2,9 (12X3,5) RD
cus

UC-WMCO 2,9 (12X3,5)
OG CUs

UC-WMCO 2,9 (12X3,5) VT
cus

UC-WMCO 2,9 (21X3,5)
Cus

UC-WMCO 2,9 (21X3,5) YE
cus

UC-WMCO 2,9 (21X3,5) BU
Cus

UC-WMCO 2,9 (21X3,5)
GN CUS

UC-WMCO 2,9 (21X3,5) RD
Cus

UC-WMCO 2,9 (21X3,5)
OG CUS

UC-WMCO 2,9 (21X3,5) VT
Cus

UC-WMCO 3,6 (12X4,5)
cus

UC-WMCO 3,6 (12X4,5) YE
Cus

UC-WMCO 3,6 (12X4,5) BU
cus

UC-WMCO 3,6 (12X4,5)
GN CUS

UC-WMCO 3,6 (12X4,5) RD
cus

US-WMT (10X4) GN CUS
US-WMT (10X4) YE CUS
US-WMT (10X4) VT CUS
US-WMT (10X4) BU CUS
US-WMT (12X4) CUS
US-WMT (12X4) RD CUS
US-WMT (12X4) OG CUS

US-WMT (12X4) YE CUS

US-WMT (12X4) VT CUS

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

PHCENIX
CONTACT

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-21-21x3-vt-cus-0829059
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-12x35-ye-cus-0829061
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-12x35-bu-cus-0829062
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-12x35-gn-cus-0829063
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-12x35-rd-cus-0829064
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-12x35-og-cus-0829065
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-12x35-vt-cus-0829066
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-21x35-cus-0829067
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-21x35-ye-cus-0829068
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-21x35-bu-cus-0829069
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-21x35-gn-cus-0829070
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-21x35-rd-cus-0829071
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-21x35-og-cus-0829072
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-29-21x35-vt-cus-0829073
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-36-12x45-cus-0829074
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-36-12x45-ye-cus-0829075
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-36-12x45-bu-cus-0829076
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-36-12x45-gn-cus-0829077
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-uc-wmco-36-12x45-rd-cus-0829078
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-10x4-gn-cus-0829963
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-10x4-ye-cus-0829960
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-10x4-vt-cus-0829961
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-10x4-bu-cus-0829962
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-12x4-cus-0829964
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-12x4-rd-cus-0829965
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-12x4-og-cus-0829966
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-12x4-ye-cus-0829967
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-12x4-vt-cus-0829968

0829969

0829970

0829971

0829972

0829973

0829974

0829975

0829976

0829977

0829979

0829980

0829981

0829982

0829983

0829984

0829985

0829986

0829987

0829988

0829989

0829990

0829991

0829992

0829993

0829994

0829995

0829996

0829997

US-WMT (12X4) BU CUS

US-WMT (12X4) GN CUS

US-WMT (15X4) CUS

US-WMT (15X4) RD CUS

US-WMT (15X4) OG CUS

US-WMT (15X4) YE CUS

US-WMT (15X4) VT CUS

US-WMT (15X4) BU CUS

US-WMT (15X4) GN CUS

US-WMT (18X4) RD CUS

US-WMT (18X4) OG CUS

US-WMT (18X4) YE CUS

US-WMT (18X4) VT CUS

US-WMT (18X4) BU CUS

US-WMT (18X4) GN CUS

US-WMT (23X4) CUS

US-WMT (23X4) RD CUS

US-WMT (23X4) OG CUS

US-WMT (23X4) YE CUS

US-WMT (23X4) VT CUS

US-WMT (23X4) BU CUS

US-WMT (23X4) GN CUS

US-WMT (30X4) CUS

US-WMT (30X4) RD CUS

US-WMT (30X4) OG CUS

US-WMT (30X4) YE CUS

US-WMT (30X4) VT CUS

US-WMT (30X4) BU CUS

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

PHCENIX
CONTACT

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-12x4-bu-cus-0829969
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-12x4-gn-cus-0829970
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-15x4-cus-0829971
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-15x4-rd-cus-0829972
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-15x4-og-cus-0829973
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-15x4-ye-cus-0829974
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-15x4-vt-cus-0829975
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-15x4-bu-cus-0829976
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-15x4-gn-cus-0829977
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-18x4-rd-cus-0829979
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-18x4-og-cus-0829980
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-18x4-ye-cus-0829981
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-18x4-vt-cus-0829982
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-18x4-bu-cus-0829983
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-18x4-gn-cus-0829984
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-23x4-cus-0829985
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-23x4-rd-cus-0829986
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-23x4-og-cus-0829987
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-23x4-ye-cus-0829988
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-23x4-vt-cus-0829989
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-23x4-bu-cus-0829990
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-23x4-gn-cus-0829991
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-30x4-cus-0829992
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-30x4-rd-cus-0829993
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-30x4-og-cus-0829994
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-30x4-ye-cus-0829995
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-30x4-vt-cus-0829996
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-30x4-bu-cus-0829997

0829998

0830004

0830005

0830006

0830007

0830008

0830009

0830010

0830011

0830013

0830014

0830015

2809238

2320377

2800531

3031652

3031458

3031445

3031490

3031005

3031128

3031199

3031186

3031089

US-WMT (30X4) GN CUS

US-WMTB (24X5) CUS

US-WMTB (24X5) RD CUS

US-WMTB (24X5) OG CUS

US-WMTB (24X5) YE CUS

US-WMTB (24X5) VT CUS

US-WMTB (24X5) BU CUS

US-WMTB (24X5) GN CUS

US-WMTB (29X8) CUS

US-WMTB (29X8) OG CUS

US-WMTB (29X8) YE CUS

US-WMTB (29X8) VT CUS

MPB 18/1-57

UPS-CAP/24DC/10A/10KJ

PWT 100-800AC-FM

STTB 2,5-2DIO/UL-O/UR-O

ST 4-QUATTRO BU

ST 4-QUATTRO

ST 6 BU

PS-8

ST 1,5-TWIN

ST 1,5-QUATTRO BU

ST 1,5-QUATTRO

ST15BU

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (7(c)-l, 7(a))

Yes (7(c)-l, 7(a))

Yes (7(a))

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Hazard Free

25 Years

50 Years

50 Years

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

PHCENIX
CONTACT

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: caeaae36-0831-
4602-ab88-c94839edc2b9

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

N,N-dimethylacetamide
(CAS: 127-19-5)

SCIP: 1a3f3787-eaf4-478a-
b3df-7a7d8a9aef75

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: f886b759-8943-4ed2-
897f-9fcc56ead48d

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
0.098 kg CO2e
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
0.049 kg CO2e
Not Calculated
0.059 kg CO2e

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmt-30x4-gn-cus-0829998
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-24x5-cus-0830004
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-24x5-rd-cus-0830005
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-24x5-og-cus-0830006
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-24x5-ye-cus-0830007
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-24x5-vt-cus-0830008
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-24x5-bu-cus-0830009
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-24x5-gn-cus-0830010
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-29x8-cus-0830011
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-29x8-og-cus-0830013
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-29x8-ye-cus-0830014
/en-us/products/labeled-conductor-marker-us-wmtb-29x8-vt-cus-0830015
/en-us/products/bridge-mpb-181-57-2809238
/en-us/products/battery-unit-ups-cap24dc10a10kj-2320377
/en-us/products/arrester-combination-pwt-100-800ac-fm-2800531
/en-us/products/component-terminal-block-sttb-25-2dioul-our-o-3031652
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-4-quattro-bu-3031458
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-4-quattro-3031445
/en-us/products/feed-through-terminal-block-st-6-bu-3031490
/en-us/products/test-plug-terminal-block-ps-8-3031005
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-15-twin-3031128
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-15-quattro-bu-3031199
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-15-quattro-3031186
/en-us/products/feed-through-terminal-block-st-15-bu-3031089

3031076

3031319

3031306

3031267

3031254

3031241

3031225

3031212

3031270

3031364

3031539

3031283

3031209

3031322

3031380

3031160

3031403

3031393

3031526

3031157

3031542

3031432

3031429

3031238

3031461

ST15

ST 2,5-QUATTRO BU

ST 2,5-QUATTRO

ST 2,5-TWIN-PE

ST 2,5-TWIN BU

ST 2,5-TWIN

ST 2,5BU

ST 25

STTB 2,5

ST 4

STTB 2,5-PV

STTB 2,5 BU

ST 1,5-QUATTRO-PE

ST 2,5-QUATTRO-PE

ST 4-PE

STTB 1,5 BU

ST 4-TWIN BU

ST 4-TWIN

STTB 1,5-PV

STTB 1,5

STTB 4-PV

STTB 4 BU

STTB 4

ST 2,5-PE

ST 4-QUATTRO-PE

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

PHCENIX
CONTACT

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Not Calculated
0.068 kg CO2e
0.068 kg CO2e
0.082 kg CO2e
0.056 kg CO2e
0.056 kg CO2e
0.042 kg CO2e
0.042 kg CO2e
0.072 kg CO2e
0.058 kg CO2e
0.077 kg CO2e
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
0.084 kg CO2e
0.086 kg CO2e
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
0.069 kg CO2e
0.064 kg CO2e
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
0.105 kg CO2e
0.057 kg CO2e

0.127 kg CO2e
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/en-us/products/feed-through-terminal-block-st-15-3031076
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-25-quattro-bu-3031319
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-25-quattro-3031306
/en-us/products/ground-terminal-block-st-25-twin-pe-3031267
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-25-twin-bu-3031254
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-25-twin-3031241
/en-us/products/feed-through-terminal-block-st-25-bu-3031225
/en-us/products/feed-through-terminal-block-st-25-3031212
/en-us/products/multi-level-terminal-block-sttb-25-3031270
/en-us/products/feed-through-terminal-block-st-4-3031364
/en-us/products/multi-level-terminal-block-sttb-25-pv-3031539
/en-us/products/multi-level-terminal-block-sttb-25-bu-3031283
/en-us/products/ground-terminal-block-st-15-quattro-pe-3031209
/en-us/products/ground-terminal-block-st-25-quattro-pe-3031322
/en-us/products/ground-terminal-block-st-4-pe-3031380
/en-us/products/multi-level-terminal-block-sttb-15-bu-3031160
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-4-twin-bu-3031403
/en-us/products/multi-conductor-terminal-block-st-4-twin-3031393
/en-us/products/multi-level-terminal-block-sttb-15-pv-3031526
/en-us/products/multi-level-terminal-block-sttb-15-3031157
/en-us/products/multi-level-terminal-block-sttb-4-pv-3031542
/en-us/products/multi-level-terminal-block-sttb-4-bu-3031432
/en-us/products/multi-level-terminal-block-sttb-4-3031429
/en-us/products/ground-terminal-block-st-25-pe-3031238
/en-us/products/ground-terminal-block-st-4-quattro-pe-3031461

PHCENIX
CONTACT

In accordance with IEC 63000, the information contained in the report includes a supplier declaration on exemptions and can be used as evidence for the
preparation of technical documentation. PHOENIX CONTACT does not use any of the substances listed in Annex XVII of the REACH Regulation in its products in
concentrations exceeding the limits falling within the scope of the Regulation. In order to ensure a high level of product safety to our customers, as well as to comply
with legal requirements, we have reviewed the implementation of the REACH Regulation in accordance with the current candidate list, including the substances
from Annex XIV. According to Article 33 of the REACH Regulation, Phoenix Contact is obliged to provide information on products containing candidate substances
above a mass fraction of 0.1%. All information is based on our current knowledge and information provided by our suppliers and service providers.
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